
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

AREA LOAD DESPATCH CENTRE AMBAZARI 
 

SRM e-tender Notice 
 
 
 
MSETCL invites digitally signed online bids for following tender through SRM e-tender process 
of MSETCL in two bid system from registered contractors, agencies on e-tendering website 
http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ for following works. 
 
Sr. 
No. 

Tender No & Description of Work Due date & Time (Hrs) for submission & 
opening of Tender 

1 Tender No.SE/ALDC/SCADA/18-19/T-1  
 Name of Work: (1

st
 Ext) Supply of Video 

Projection lamps and Dust Filters for 
BARCO make Video projection System at 
ALDC Ambazari 

DOWNLOAD OF TENDER DOCUMENTS           
Date: From 01-06-2018 to 12-07-2018 23:59 Hrs. 

 Estimated 
Cost 

 

EMD 
 
 

Tender 
Fee 

 

Closing Date 
(Submission) 

 

Tender 
(Technical) 

Opening date 

Commercial 
opening date 
(Tentative) 

 
Rs.14,29,300/- Rs. 14,293/- 

Rs. 500/-
+ GST 

12/07/2018 13/07/2018 13/07/2018 

 
(Rfx No. 7000009005, Rfx Name: T1-Supply of video proj lamp & dust filt) 
 
Contact Person: Executive Engineer (SCADA), Area Load Dispatch Centre, Ambazari, 8

th
  Mile, 

Amravati Road, Opp. Ordnance Factory 2
nd

 Gate, P.O. Wadi, Nagpur- 440023. Tel. No.07014-
221242, Mobile No. 8554993149. 

 

 

Superintending Engineer, 

ALDC Ambazari, Nagpur. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


